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Red Division

Buckhorn
candlelite
Magik

White Cassel

Blue Division

Bentham of the Wild
FF Separation Anxiety
Slores SF4

The Insurgency

White Division

Trusttheprocess
Vics Dogs
Team Pham
Fever'sS

Total Points

Buckhorn
Trusttheprocess
candlelite

FF Separation Anxiety
Slores SF4
Bentham of the Wild
Magik

The Insurgency
Vics Dogs

Fever'S

Team Pham

White Cassel
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2763.10
2474.05
2358.65
2286.15
2183.40
2180.80
2114.20
1822.35
1794.60
1772.15
1744.65
1671.75
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PCT
0.857
0.643
0.571
0.000

PCT
0.643
0.571
0.500
0.286

PCT
0.714
0.429
0.429
0.357

DIV
5-1
4-2
3-3
0-6

DIV
4-2
4-2
3-3
1-5

DIV
4-2
2-4
3-3
3-3

PF
2260.45
1900.40
1814.40
1366.30

PF
1823.50
1933.95
1746.75
1567.20

PF
2076.75
1566.35
1510.60
1536.80

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

PA
1694.25
1706.10
1786.20
1967.80

PA
1806.55
1835.35
1717.65
1703.45

PA
1696.10
1868.50
1553.30
1768.20

PTS
2763.10
2358.65
2114.20
1671.75

PTS
2180.80
2286.15
2183.40
1822.35

PTS
2474.05
1794.60
1744.65
1772.15
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